New Produc t  News No.1303E-9 2022-11
RH2P type
High hard Radius Mill RH2P
JP4115PVD Technology
・Employs a fine carbide substrate with an excellent wear resistance and
toughness and the new “AJ coating” to provide improved cutting performance.
・Exhibits excellent cutting performance when high-efficiency processing for less
than 50HRC.

 Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δG φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1φC2
B
T5
0
BT50-RSG10-200-M25
M1010.5 22 6.5 19
200 25 175
36 38
5.6 0.5
BT50-RSG10-165-M50 165
50
115 4.4 0.8
BT50-RSG10-195-M50 195 145 4.7 0.9
BT50-RSG10-225-M50 225 175 5.7 1.0
BT50-RSG10-190-M75 190
75
115 4.5 1.6
BT50-RSG10-220-M75 220 145 4.8 1.7
BT50-RSG10-250-M75 250 175 5.8 1.8
BT50-RSG10-215-M100 215
100
115 4.5 2.7
BT50-RSG10-245-M100 245 145 4.8 2.9
BT50-RSG10-275-M100 275 175 5.8 2.9
BT50-RSG10-235-M120 235
120
115 4.6 3.9
BT50-RSG10-265-M120 265 145 4.9 4.2
BT50-RSG10-295-M120 295 175 5.9 4.2
BT50-RSG10-255-M140 255
140
115 4.7 5.5
BT50-RSG10-285-M140 285 145 5.0 5.8
BT50-RSG10-315-M140 315 175 6.0 5.8
BT50-RSG12-140-M25
M1212.5 22 6 24
140
25
115
43 45
4.6 0.2
BT50-RSG12-170-M25 170 145 5.0 0.3
BT50-RSG12-200-M25 200 175 5.8 0.4
BT50-RSG12-165-M50 165
50
115 4.7 0.5
BT50-RSG12-195-M50 195 145 5.1 0.6
BT50-RSG12-225-M50 225 175 5.9 0.6
BT50-RSG12-190-M75 190
75
115 4.9 0.8
BT50-RSG12-220-M75 220 145 5.3 1.0
BT50-RSG12-250-M75 250 175 6.1 1.0
BT50-RSG12-215-M100 215
100
115 5.0 1.3
BT50-RSG12-245-M100 245 145 5.4 1.5
BT50-RSG12-275-M100 275 175 6.2 1.6
BT50-RSG12-240-M125 240
125
115 5.2 2.1
BT50-RSG12-270-M125 270 145 5.6 2.3
BT50-RSG12-300-M125 300 175 6.4 2.4
BT50-RSG12-265-M150 265
150
115 5.3 3.0
BT50-RSG12-295-M150 295 145 5.7 3.3
BT50-RSG12-325-M150 325 175 6.5 3.4
BT50-RSG12-290-M175 290
175
115 5.5 4.2
BT50-RSG12-320-M175 320 145 5.9 4.6
BT50-RSG12-350-M175 350 175 6.7 4.6
BT50-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140
25
115
52 54
4.8 0.2
BT50-RSG16-170-M25 170 145 5.4 0.2
BT50-RSG16-200-M25 200 175 6.6 0.2
BT50-RSG16-165-M50 165
50
115 5.0 0.3
BT50-RSG16-195-M50 195 145 5.6 0.4
BT50-RSG16-225-M50 225 175 6.8 0.4
BT50-RSG16-190-M75 190
75
115 5.3 0.5
BT50-RSG16-220-M75 220 145 5.9 0.6
BT50-RSG16-250-M75 250 175 7.0 0.6
BT50-RSG16-215-M100 215
100
115 5.5 0.7
BT50-RSG16-245-M100 245 145 6.1 0.9
BT50-RSG16-275-M100 275 175 7.2 0.9
BT50-RSG16-240-M125 240
125
115 5.7 1.1
BT50-RSG16-270-M125 270 145 6.3 1.3
BT50-RSG16-300-M125 300 175 7.4 1.3
BT50-RSG16-265-M150 265
150
115 5.9 1.6
BT50-RSG16-295-M150 295 145 6.5 1.8
BT50-RSG16-325-M150 325 175 7.7 1.8
BT50-RSG16-290-M175 290
175
115 6.1 2.2
BT50-RSG16-320-M175 320 145 6.7 2.4
BT50-RSG16-350-M175 350 175 7.9 2.5
BT50-RSG16-315-M200 315
200
115 6.3 3.0
BT50-RSG16-345-M200 345 145 6.9 3.2
BT50-RSG16-375-M200 375 175 8.1 3.3
BT50-RSG16-340-M225 340
225
115 6.5 3.9
BT50-RSG16-370-M225 370 145 7.1 4.1
BT50-RSG16-400-M225 400 175 8.3 4.2
A
63
A63-RSG8-105-M25
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
105
25
80
30 32
1.3 0.6
A63-RSG8-135-M25 135 110 1.4 0.7
A63-RSG8-165-M25 165 140 1.9 0.8
Item code
kcot
S
 Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δG φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1φC2
B
T4
0
BT40-RSG8-105-M25
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
105
25
80
30 32
1.4 0.6
BT40-RSG8-135-M25 135 110 1.8 0.7
BT40-RSG8-165-M25 165 140 2.1 0.8
BT40-RSG8-130-M50 130
50
80 1.4 1.5
BT40-RSG8-160-M50 160 110 1.8 1.7
BT40-RSG8-190-M50 190 140 2.1 1.8
BT40-RSG8-155-M75 155
75
80 1.5 3.1
BT40-RSG8-185-M75 185 110 1.9 3.4
BT40-RSG8-215-M75 215 140 2.2 3.5
BT40-RSG8-170-M90 170
90
140 1.5 4.5
BT40-RSG8-200-M90 200 110 1.9 4.8
BT40-RSG8-230-M90 230 140 2.2 4.9
BT40-RSG8-185-M105 185
105
80 1.6 6.2
BT40-RSG8-215-M105 215 110 2.0 6.7
BT40-RSG8-245-M105 245 140 2.3 6.8
BT40-RSG10-125-M25
M1010.5 22 6.5 19
125
25
100
36 38
1.8 0.4
BT40-RSG10-155-M25 155 130 2.2 0.5
BT40-RSG10-185-M25 185 160 2.4 0.7
BT40-RSG10-150-M50 150
50
100 1.9 0.8
BT40-RSG10-180-M50 180 130 2.3 1.0
BT40-RSG10-210-M50 210 160 2.5 1.2
BT40-RSG10-175-M75 175
75
100 2.0 1.6
BT40-RSG10-205-M75 205 130 2.4 1.8
BT40-RSG10-235-M75 235 160 2.6 2.0
BT40-RSG10-200-M100 200
100
100 2.0 2.7
BT40-RSG10-230-M100 230 130 2.4 3.0
BT40-RSG10-260-M100 260 160 2.6 3.3
BT40-RSG10-220-M120 220
120
100 2.1 4.0
BT40-RSG10-250-M120 250 130 2.5 4.3
BT40-RSG10-280-M120 280 160 2.7 4.6
BT40-RSG12-125-M25
M1212.5 22 6 24
125
25
100
43 45
2.0 0.3
BT40-RSG12-155-M25 155 130 2.4 0.4
BT40-RSG12-185-M25 185 160 2.7 0.5
BT40-RSG12-150-M50 150
50
100 2.1 0.5
BT40-RSG12-180-M50 180 130 2.5 0.7
BT40-RSG12-210-M50 210 160 2.8 0.9
BT40-RSG12-175-M75 175
75
100 2.3 0.9
BT40-RSG12-205-M75 205 130 2.7 1.1
BT40-RSG12-235-M75 235 160 3.0 1.3
BT40-RSG12-200-M100 200
100
100 2.4 1.4
BT40-RSG12-230-M100 230 130 2.8 1.6
BT40-RSG12-260-M100 260 160 3.1 1.9
BT40-RSG12-225-M125 225
125
100 2.6 2.1
BT40-RSG12-255-M125 255 130 3.0 2.4
BT40-RSG12-285-M125 285 160 3.3 2.8
BT40-RSG16-125-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
125 25
100 52 54
2.6 0.2
BT40-RSG16-150-M50 150 50 2.8 0.3
BT40-RSG16-175-M75 175 75 3.0 0.5
BT40-RSG16-200-M100 200 100 3.2 0.8
BT40-RSG16-225-M125 ※ 225 125 3.4 1.2
B
T5
0
BT50-RSG8-120-M25
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
120
25
95
30 32
4.0 0.6
BT50-RSG8-150-M25 150 125 4.3 0.7
BT50-RSG8-180-M25 180 155 4.8 0.7
BT50-RSG8-145-M50 145
50
95 4.0 1.5
BT50-RSG8-175-M50 175 125 4.3 1.7
BT50-RSG8-205-M50 205 155 4.8 1.7
BT50-RSG8-170-M75 170
75
95 4.1 3.1
BT50-RSG8-200-M75 200 125 4.4 3.4
BT50-RSG8-230-M75 230 155 4.9 3.4
BT50-RSG8-185-M90 185
90
155 4.9 4.4
BT50-RSG8-215-M90 215 125 4.4 4.8
BT50-RSG8-245-M90 245 155 4.9 4.8
BT50-RSG8-200-M105 200
105
95 4.2 6.2
BT50-RSG8-230-M105 230 125 4.5 6.6
BT50-RSG8-260-M105 260 155 5.0 6.6
BT50-RSG10-140-M25 M1010.5 22 6.5 19 140 25 115 36 38 4.3 0.4
BT50-RSG10-170-M25 170 145 4.6 0.5
No mark：Manufactured upon request only.  Delivery time is about ten days after an order received.
Red screw arbor
06
δ

Weight
(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δG φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1φC2
A
63
A63-RSG8-130-M50
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
130
50
80
30 32
1.3 1.5
A63-RSG8-160-M50 160 110 1.4 1.7
A63-RSG8-190-M50 190 140 1.9 1.7
A63-RSG8-155-M75 155
75
80 1.4 3.1
A63-RSG8-185-M75 185 110 1.5 3.4
A63-RSG8-215-M75 215 140 2.0 3.4
A63-RSG8-170-M90 170
90
80 2.0 4.4
A63-RSG8-200-M90 200 110 1.5 4.8
A63-RSG8-230-M90 230 140 2.0 4.9
A63-RSG8-185-M105 185
105
80 1.5 6.2
A63-RSG8-215-M105 215 110 1.6 6.6
A63-RSG8-245-M105 245 140 2.1 6.7
A63-RSG10-125-M25
M1010.5 22 6.5 19
125
25
100
36 38
1.6 0.4
A63-RSG10-155-M25 155 130 1.9 0.5
A63-RSG10-185-M25 185 160 2.3 0.6
A63-RSG10-150-M50 150
50
100 1.7 0.8
A63-RSG10-180-M50 180 130 2.0 1.0
A63-RSG10-210-M50 210 160 2.4 1.2
A63-RSG10-175-M75 175
75
100 1.8 1.6
A63-RSG10-205-M75 205 130 2.1 1.8
A63-RSG10-235-M75 235 160 2.5 2.0
A63-RSG10-200-M100 200
100
100 1.8 2.7
A63-RSG10-230-M100 230 130 2.1 2.9
A63-RSG10-260-M100 260 160 2.5 3.2
A63-RSG10-220-M120 220
120
100 1.9 4.0
A63-RSG10-250-M120 250 130 2.2 4.2
A63-RSG10-280-M120 280 160 2.6 4.5
A63-RSG10-240-M140 240
140
100 2.0 5.6
A63-RSG10-270-M140 270 130 2.3 5.9
A63-RSG10-300-M140 300 160 2.7 6.2
A63-RSG12-125-M25
M1212.5 22 6 24
125
25
100
43 45
1.9 0.3
A63-RSG12-155-M25 155 130 2.3 0.4
A63-RSG12-185-M25 185 160 2.7 0.5
A63-RSG12-150-M50 150
50
100 2.0 0.5
A63-RSG12-180-M50 180 130 2.4 0.6
A63-RSG12-210-M50 210 160 2.8 0.8
A63-RSG12-175-M75 175
75
100 2.2 0.9
A63-RSG12-205-M75 205 130 2.6 1.0
A63-RSG12-235-M75 235 160 3.0 1.3
A63-RSG12-200-M100 200
100
100 2.3 1.4
A63-RSG12-230-M100 230 130 2.7 1.6
A63-RSG12-260-M100 260 160 3.1 1.9
A63-RSG12-225-M125 225
125
100 2.5 2.1
A63-RSG12-255-M125 255 130 2.9 2.4
A63-RSG12-285-M125 285 160 3.3 2.7
A63-RSG12-250-M150 250
150
100 2.6 3.1
A63-RSG12-280-M150 280 130 3.0 3.4
A63-RSG12-310-M150 310 160 3.4 3.8
A63-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140 25
115 52 54
2.8 0.2
A63-RSG16-165-M50 165 50 3.2 0.4
A63-RSG16-190-M75 190 75 3.6 0.6
A63-RSG16-215-M100 215 100 2.8 0.9
A63-RSG16-240-M125 ※ 240 125 2.8 1.3
A63-RSG16-265-M150 ※ 265 150 3.2 1.9
A63-RSG16-290-M175 ※ 290 175 3.6 2.5
A
10
0
A100-RSG8-120-M25
M8 8.5 18 6.5 15
120
25
95
30 32
2.6 0.6
A100-RSG8-150-M25 150 125 2.9 0.8
A100-RSG8-180-M25 180 155 3.4 0.8
A100-RSG8-145-M50 145
50
95 2.6 1.5
A100-RSG8-175-M50 175 125 2.9 1.7
A100-RSG8-205-M50 205 155 3.4 1.7
A100-RSG8-170-M75 170
75
95 2.7 3.1
A100-RSG8-200-M75 200 125 3.0 3.4
A100-RSG8-230-M75 230 155 3.5 3.4
A100-RSG8-185-M90 185
90
95 2.7 4.5
A100-RSG8-215-M90 215 125 3.0 4.9
A100-RSG8-245-M90 245 155 3.5 4.8
A100-RSG8-200-M105 200 105 95 2.8 6.3
Item code
kcot
S
 Size(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rigidity
value
(μm)
δG φD H H1 φC L M L1 φC1φC2
A
10
0
A100-RSG8-230-M105 M8 8.5 18 6.5 15 230 105 125 30 32 3.1 6.7
A100-RSG8-260-M105 260 155 3.6 6.6
A100-RSG10-140-M25
M10 10.5 22 6.5 19
140
25
115
36 38
3.1 0.4
A100-RSG10-170-M25 170 145 3.5 0.5
A100-RSG10-200-M25 200 175 4.4 0.5
A100-RSG10-165-M50 165
50
115 3.2 0.8
A100-RSG10-195-M50 195 145 3.6 1.0
A100-RSG10-225-M50 225 175 4.5 1.0
A100-RSG10-190-M75 190
75
115 3.3 1.6
A100-RSG10-220-M75 220 145 3.7 1.8
A100-RSG10-250-M75 250 175 4.6 1.8
A100-RSG10-215-M100 215
100
115 3.3 2.7
A100-RSG10-245-M100 245 145 3.7 2.9
A100-RSG10-275-M100 275 175 4.6 2.9
A100-RSG10-235-M120 235
120
115 3.4 4.0
A100-RSG10-265-M120 265 145 3.8 4.2
A100-RSG10-295-M120 295 175 4.7 4.2
A100-RSG10-255-M140 255
140
115 3.5 5.6
A100-RSG10-285-M140 285 145 3.9 5.8
A100-RSG10-315-M140 315 175 4.8 5.8
A100-RSG12-140-M25
M12 12.5 22 6 24
140
25
115
43 45
3.4 0.3
A100-RSG12-170-M25 170 145 3.7 0.4
A100-RSG12-200-M25 200 175 4.7 0.4
A100-RSG12-165-M50 165
50
115 3.5 0.5
A100-RSG12-195-M50 195 145 3.8 0.6
A100-RSG12-225-M50 225 175 4.8 0.6
A100-RSG12-190-M75 190
75
115 3.7 0.8
A100-RSG12-220-M75 220 145 4.0 1.0
A100-RSG12-250-M75 250 175 5.0 1.0
A100-RSG12-215-M100 215
100
115 3.8 1.4
A100-RSG12-245-M100 245 145 4.1 1.6
A100-RSG12-275-M100 275 175 5.1 1.6
A100-RSG12-240-M125 240
125
115 4.0 2.1
A100-RSG12-270-M125 270 145 4.3 2.4
A100-RSG12-300-M125 300 175 5.3 2.4
A100-RSG12-265-M150 265
150
115 4.1 3.0
A100-RSG12-295-M150 295 145 4.4 3.4
A100-RSG12-325-M150 325 175 5.4 3.4
A100-RSG12-290-M175 290
175
115 4.3 4.3
A100-RSG12-320-M175 320 145 4.6 4.6
A100-RSG12-350-M175 350 175 5.6 4.6
A100-RSG16-140-M25
M16 17 25 6 29
140
25
115
52 54
4.0 0.2
A100-RSG16-170-M25 170 145 4.5 0.2
A100-RSG16-200-M25 200 175 5.7 0.2
A100-RSG16-165-M50 165
50
115 4.2 0.3
A100-RSG16-195-M50 195 145 4.7 0.4
A100-RSG16-225-M50 225 175 5.9 0.4
A100-RSG16-190-M75 190
75
115 4.5 0.5
A100-RSG16-220-M75 220 145 5.0 0.6
A100-RSG16-250-M75 250 175 6.1 0.6
A100-RSG16-215-M100 215
100
115 4.7 0.8
A100-RSG16-245-M100 245 145 5.2 0.9
A100-RSG16-275-M100 275 175 6.3 0.9
A100-RSG16-240-M125 240
125
115 4.9 1.1
A100-RSG16-270-M125 270 145 5.4 1.3
A100-RSG16-300-M125 300 175 6.5 1.3
A100-RSG16-265-M150 265
150
115 5.1 1.6
A100-RSG16-295-M150 295 145 5.6 1.8
A100-RSG16-325-M150 325 175 6.7 1.8
A100-RSG16-290-M175 290
175
115 5.3 2.2
A100-RSG16-320-M175 320 145 5.8 2.4
A100-RSG16-350-M175 350 175 7.0 2.5
A100-RSG16-315-M200 315
200
115 5.5 3.0
A100-RSG16-345-M200 345 145 6.0 3.2
A100-RSG16-375-M200 375 175 7.2 3.3
A100-RSG16-340-M225 340
225
115 5.7 3.9
A100-RSG16-370-M225 370 145 6.3 4.2
A100-RSG16-400-M225 400 175 7.4 4.2
07
※Red indicates primary recommended grade. 01 Comparison of tool life for pre-hardened steels
【HPM38 （52HRC）】02 Field data for pre-hardened steels
03 Field data for hardened steels